PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2017

Page 1, line 11, replace "(\$350,058)" with "(\$361,851)" and replace "918,388" with "906,595"

Page 1, line 13, replace "(\$132,358)" with "(\$144,151)" and replace "1,510,505" with "1,498,712"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98036.0201 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.